- User Registered Programme List

Participant Name: CRAYONS PUBLIC SCHOOL IDIGARAI COIMBATORE TN
S.No. Refld Programme No. of Host Venue Schedule Fee Fee
— Title Participants  COE (INR) Paid
1 A320 SchoolHealtha 1 Chenn  PSGPUBLI 23/01/20 1400 N
1125 nd Wellness -Tw ai CSCHOOL  2509:00-
0549 oDays AVINASHI 24/01/20
ROADPEE  2516:30
LAMEDU,C
OIMBATOR
E,TAMILNA
DU
G131 Learningthroug 13 Chenn  OnlineSess 20/01/20
1124  h Art Integration ai ion 2515:00-
6920 - Preparatory St 20/01/20
age 2516:30
A170  Experiential Lear 1 Chenn  AVANIPUB 23/09/20
1102  ning-Two days ai LICSCHOO 24 09:00-
9515 L 457, KAN  24/09/20
UVAI-THU  2416:30
DIYALURR
OAD,PANNI
MADAI PO
ST,COIMB
ATORE
G130 Learningthroug 8 Chenn OnlineSess 20/09/20
1099  h ArtIntegration ai ion 24 15:30-
5086  -Foundational S 20/09/20
tage 2417:.00
D010  Induction Trainin 1 Chenn  NATIONAL 18/03/20
1063 g Programme (G ai MODEL SE 24 09:00-
6750  uru Dakshta) CONDARY  19/03/20
SCHOOLP 2416:30
EELAMED
U,COIMBA
TORE, TAMI
LNADU
@ CBSE Training IT Unit. All Rights Reserved.



10

G120
1041
8991

A120
1045
5401

G121
1032
8062

G119
1033
6552

C330
1031
7627

Career Counselli 9
ng

Strengthening A 1
ssessment And
Evaluation Pract
ices Two Days

Cyber Safetyan 11
d Security

Counselling Tech 7
niques

Critical & Creativ 1
e Thinking- Two
Days

Bengal
uru

Chenn
ai

NOIDA

Thiruv
anant
hapur
am

Chenn
ai

Online Sess
ion

GITHANJA
LI PUBLIC
SCHOOL P
EELAMEDU
COIMBATO
RETN GIT
HANJALI P
UBLI SCHO
OL SF NO.
383/1, NEA
R CODISSI
AFAIR GR,
PEELAMED
U,DISTT. C
OIMBATOR
E, TAMILN
ADU

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

K G INTER
NATIONAL
SCHOOL A
LLIKARAM
PALAYAM,
ODDERPAL
AYAM PO,A
NNUR COI
MBATORE,
TAMILNAD
u

@ CBSE Training IT Unit. All Rights Reserved.

18/01/20
24 15:00-
18/01/20
2416:30

11/01/20
24 09:00-
12/01/20
2416:30

22/12/20
23 16:00-
22/12/20
2317:30

13/12/20
23 15:30-
13/12/20
2317:00

08/12/20
23 09:00-
09/12/20
2316:30

Free

1400

Free

Free

1400

Y

N

Y

Y

Y



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

G119
1033
1498

G117
0975
2723

G117
0973
6592

B110
0956
0179

G500
0936
3090

G680
0897
6576

G104
0897
7712

G670
0897
7071

G360
0897
4075

Counselling Tech
niques

Prayog

Prayog

Economics Sr. S
econdary-Two D
ays

Embracing Multil
ingualismin Clas
srooms

Item Writing-Mul
tiple Choice Que
stions

Developing Resili
ence in Students

Importance of P
ersonal Hygiene
and Nutrition

Content and Tim
e Management

11

Chenn
ai

Acade
mic Un

Acade
mic Un

Thiruv
anant
hapur
am

Thiruv
anant
hapur
am

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Pune

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

AMRITA VI
DYALAYAM
KUNNUMP
URAM,EDA
PPALLY NO
RTH ,ERNA
KULAM,KE
RALA

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

@ CBSE Training IT Unit. All Rights Reserved.

07/12/20
23 15:30-
07/12/20
2317:00

07/07/20
23 15:30-
07/07/20
2317:00

04/07/20
23 14:00-
04/07/20
2315:30

28/04/20
23 08:30-
29/04/20
2317:00

19/01/20
23 15:30-
19/01/20
2316:30

20/10/20
22 15:00-
20/10/20
22 16:00

19/10/20
22 10:00-
19/10/20
2211:00

18/10/20
22 12:00-
18/10/20
2213:00

17/10/20
22 15:30-
17/10/20
2216:30

Free

Free

Free

1400

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

G104
0897
7658

G840
0897
6414

G520
0897
6377

G940
0897
5037

G630
0897
6627

G300
0897
4126

G100
0895
2890

G600
0897
7462

G290
0860
8670

G650
0846
7407

Developing Resili
ence in Students

Know your Class
room Managem
ent Style

21st Century Skil
Is

Portfolio and Su
bject Enrichment
Activities

Teaching Strate
giesin Science
(Secondary Leve

)

Setting Outcome
sin Teaching-L
earning

Developing Scien
tific Temperame
nt

Teaching Strate
gies in Hindi (Sec
ondary Level)

Importance of G
ratitude

Addressing Soci
o-Emotional Nee
ds of Students

5

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Delhi E
ast

Chenn
ai

Pune

Praya
graj

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

@ CBSE Training IT Unit. All Rights Reserved.

14/10/20
22 10:00-
14/10/20
2211:00

13/10/20
22 12:00-
13/10/20
2213:00

12/10/20
22 15:00-
12/10/20
22 16:00

10/10/20
22 12:00-
10/10/20
2213:00

07/10/20
22 15:00-
07/10/20
22 16:00

07/10/20
22 12:00-
07/10/20
22 13:00

03/10/20
22 16:00-
03/10/20
2217:00

01/10/20
22 12:00-
01/10/20
2213:00

28/09/20
22 15:30-
28/09/20
2216:30

21/09/20
22 14:00-
21/09/20
22 15:00

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

G700
0860
8450

G090
0855
4342

G050
0846
8239

G106
0846
7927

G390
0846
7987

G370
0846
7515

G690
0844
8004

G060
0855
4218

G240
0855
4123

G100
0846
8472

Selection of Effe
ctive Teaching-L
earning Material

Promoting Ment
al Health

Life Skills

Library an Asset
for Research an
d Learning

Effective Comm
unication Skills

Managing Chan
ge

Deliberating on E
thics and Integri

ty

Story Telling in Cl
assroom

Salient Features
of National Educ
ation Policy 202
0

Art Integration i
n Schools

Delhi
West

Bengal
uru

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Delhi
West

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Thiruv
anant
hapur
am

Chenn
ai

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

@ CBSE Training IT Unit. All Rights Reserved.

16/09/20
22 12:00-
16/09/20
2213:00

15/09/20
22 10:00-
15/09/20
2211:00

12/09/20
22 15:00-
12/09/20
22 16:00

08/09/20
22 15:00-
08/09/20
2216:00

08/09/20
22 13:00-
08/09/20
2214:00

08/09/20
22 10:00-
08/09/20
2211:00

07/09/20
22 15:00-
07/09/20
2216:00

06/09/20
22 15:00-
06/09/20
2216:00

05/09/20
22 15:00-
05/09/20
2216:00

05/09/20
22 12:00-
05/09/20
2213:00

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

G100
0844
6682

G520
0844
8107

G100
0846
7763

G100
0846
7612

G680
0844
7932

G340
0838
7484

G870
0825
7826

G520
0831
3503

G108
0827
5463

G610
0825
6393

Art Integration i
n Schools

21st Century Skil
Is

Developing Scien
tific Temperame
nt

Developing Scien
tific Temperame
nt

Item Writing-Mul
tiple Choice Que
stions

Anger free scho
ols

Classroom Man
agement

21st Century Skil
Is

Art Integration a
cross Curriculu
m

Teaching Strate
gies in Mathema
tics (Secondary

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Delhi E
ast

Patna

Pune

Guwa
hati

Chenn
ai

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Level) @ CBSE Training IT Unit. All Rights Reserved.

05/09/20
22 12:00-
05/09/20
2213:00

03/09/20
22 12:00-
03/09/20
2213:00

02/09/20
22 10:00-
02/09/20
2211:00

02/09/20
22 10:00-
02/09/20
2211:00

01/09/20
22 12:00-
01/09/20
2213:00

30/08/20
22 14:00-
30/08/20
22 15:00

25/08/20
22 15:00-
25/08/20
2216:00

24/08/20
22 15:30-
24/08/20
2216:30

23/08/20
22 11:00-
23/08/20
2212:00

20/08/20
22 10:00-
20/08/20
2211:00

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

G100
0827
5251

G050
0831
3218

G620
0831
3613

G620
0826
2681

G270
0831
3356

G120
0826
4662

G510
0825
8046

G720
0826
2197

G940
0824
4780

G610
0825
7118

Art Integration i
n Schools

Life Skills

Teaching Strate
gies in English (S
econdary Level)

Teaching Strate
gies in English (S
econdary Level)

Values Educatio
n and its Signific
ance

Essential Compo
nents of a Lesso
n Plan

Happy Teacher
Creates Happy C
lassrooms

Environmental E
ducation in Prac
tice

Portfolio and Su
bject Enrichment
Activities

Teaching Strate
gies in Mathema
tics (Secondary
Level)

—

1

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Pune

Pune

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Thiruv
anant
hapur

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

@ CBSE Training IT Unit. AlhRights Reserved.

19/08/20
22 10:00-
19/08/20
2211:00

18/08/20
22 12:00-
18/08/20
2213:00

17/08/20
22 15:30-
17/08/20
2216:30

17/08/20
22 15:30-
17/08/20
2216:30

16/08/20
22 15:00-
16/08/20
22 16:00

16/08/20
22 12:00-
16/08/20
22 13:00

16/08/20
22 10:00-
16/08/20
2211:00

13/08/20
22 15:00-
13/08/20
22 16:00

12/08/20
22 15:00-
12/08/20
2216:00

12/08/20
22 11:00-
12/08/20
2212:00

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free



60

61

62

G640
0825
6761

G330
0824
4661

G630

Teaching Strate
gies in Social Sc
ence (Secondary
Level)

Blooms Taxono
my and its Appli
cation

Teaching Strate

Thiruv
anant
hapur
am

Chenn
ai

Bhuba

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess

@ CBSE Training IT Unit. All Rights Reserved.

11/08/20
22 15:00-
11/08/20
22 16:00

10/08/20
22 12:00-
10/08/20
2213:00

06/08/20

Free

Free

Free



@ CBSE Training IT Unit. All Rights Reserved.
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90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

G640
0227
0964

G610
0227
1050

G400
0227
0888

G070
0227
0805

G600
0227
0954

G630
0163
7958

G620
0164
3614

G610
0164
3607

G600
0164
3626

G320
0164
3655

Teaching Strate

gies in Social Sci
ence (Secondary
Level)

Teaching Strate
gies in Mathema
tics (Secondary
Level)

Joyful Mathema
tics

Basics in Accou
ntancy

Teaching Strate
gies in Hindi (Sec
ondary Level)

Teaching Strate
giesin Science
(Secondary Leve

)

Teaching Strate
gies in English (S
econdary Level)

Teaching Strate

gies in Mathema
tics (Secondary

Level)

Teaching Strate
gies in Hindi (Sec
ondary Level)

Focusing on Co
mpetency Based
Education

1

Delhi
West

Delhi
West

Delhi
West

Chandi
garh

Delhi E
ast

Delhi
West

Trainin
g Head
quarte
rs

Delhi
West

Delhi
West

Panch
kula

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

@ CBSE Training IT Unit. All Rights Reserved.

26/07/20
21 13:30-
26/07/20
2114:30

23/07/20
21 11:30-
23/07/20
2112:30

16/07/20
21 15:15-
16/07/20
2116:15

16/07/20
21 11:30-
16/07/20
2112:30

15/07/20
21 11:00-
15/07/20
2112:00

23/06/20
21 13:00-
23/06/20
2114:00

23/06/20
21 11:00-
23/06/20
2112:00

22/06/20
21 14:30-
22/06/20
2115:30

22/06/20
21 13:00-
22/06/20
21 14:00

21/06/20
21 14:30-
21/06/20
2115:30

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free



100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

G380
0163
8317

F161
6091
0160

F161
6091
0226

F161
6091
0267

F465
0095
5039

F169
3057
4273

F120
5053
1155

F132
9053
3711

F534
0053
0332

Cyber Security a
nd Ethics

30-30 STEM By |
IT Gandhinagar

30-30 STEM By |
IT Gandhinagar

30-30 STEM By |
IT Gandhinagar

Secondary Scho
ol Assessment-C
BSE Assessment
Scheme - Decodi
ng Portfolio and
Subject Enrichm
ent Activities

Literaturein clas
s room (XI-XII)

Integration of ar
tsin (Mathemati
cs)

ICT integration i
n teaching of En
glish.

Assessment in
Mathematics

1

Delhi E
ast

Trainin
g Head
quarte
rs

Trainin
g Head
quarte
rs

Trainin
g Head

quarte
rs

Delhi E
ast

Bhopal

Patna

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion
Online Sess

on

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

@ CBSE Training IT Unit. All Rights Reserved.

21/06/20
21 11:00-
21/06/20
2112:00

16/05/20
21 16:00-
16/05/20
2117:00

16/05/20
21 16:00-
16/05/20
2117:00

16/05/20
21 16:00-
16/05/20
2117:00

23/03/20
2111:00-
23/03/20
2112:00

28/12/20
20 15:00-
28/12/20
20 16:00

19/12/20
20 10:00-
19/12/20
2011:00

26/11/20
20 11:00-
26/11/20
2012:00

25/11/20
20 17:00-
25/11/20
20 18:00

Free

200

100

100

100

100

100

100

100



109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

F110
8020
2445

F108
2012
4109

F235
0012
4113

F547
0012
4133

F513
0010
9304

F275
0006
3079

F928
0010
9266

F983
0010
9219

F090
0010
9350

F972
0010
9398

Project work/pr

actical work/cas
e studies in Busi
ness Studies

Application of Bl
ooms Taxonomy
in Mathematics

Mindfulness

Pre School Teac
hing

Teaching strateg
ies and methodo
logies in English
(speaking)

VALUES EDUCAT
ION

Innovative Teac
hing of Mathem
atics

Strategiesin Tea
ching of English
Writing

Happy Teachers
Creating Happy
Spaces

From Libraries t
o learning comm
on

1

Guwa
hati

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Chandi
garh

Chandi
garh

Delhi E
ast

Chandi
garh

Trainin
g Head
quarte
rs

Chenn
ai

Dehra
dun

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

@ CBSE Training IT Unit. All Rights Reserved.

23/07/20
20 15:30-
23/07/20
2016:30

29/06/20
20 10:00-
29/06/20
2011:00

27/06/20
20 10:00-
27/06/20
2011:00

23/06/20
20 14:00-
23/06/20
20 15:00

22/06/20
20 16:30-
22/06/20
2017:30

22/06/20
20 11:00-
22/06/20
20 12:00

20/06/20
20 16:30-
20/06/20
2017:30

19/06/20
20 12:00-
19/06/20
20 13:00

19/06/20
20 11:30-
19/06/20
2012:30

18/06/20
20 14:00-
18/06/20
20 15:00

100

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free



119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

F020
0006
5699

F575
0010
9026

F676
0006
5481

F110
0006
5784

F643
0006
2828

F642
0006
2896

F641
0006
3067

F645
0006
3128

F644
0006
3095

Stress Manage
ment Technique

Brainstorming te
chniques for logi
c development u
sing lists,tuples,

strings and dicti

onaries in Pytho
n

PRE SCHOOL TE
ACHING - OTHE
R THAN MANNU
AL

Positive Mindful
Mantras for Figh
ting Stress

Mathematics

Recreational Ma
thematics

Project work in P
sychology

Perspectives on
Life Skills

Joyful Mathema
ticsInnovative T
eaching

Panch
kula

Ajmer

Thiruv
anant
hapur
am

Panch
kula

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Chenn
ai

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion
Online Sess

on

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

Online Sess
ion

@ CBSE Training IT Unit. All Rights Reserved.

17/06/20
20 16:00-
17/06/20
2017:00

16/06/20
20 12:00-
16/06/20
20 13:00

11/06/20
20 15:00-
11/06/20
20 16:00

04/06/20
20 15:00-
04/06/20
20 16:00

02/06/20
20 16:00-
02/06/20
2017:00

02/06/20
20 16:00-
02/06/20
2017:00

02/06/20
20 11:00-
02/06/20
2012:00

02/06/20
20 11:00-
02/06/20
2012:00

01/06/20
20 16:00-
01/06/20
2017:00

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free



128 F639  ValueEducation 1 Chenn OnlineSess 01/06/20 Free Y

0006 ai ion 20 12:00-
2991 01/06/20
2013:00
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